
LITURGICAL MINISTER SCHEDULE

NOVEMBER THRU JANUARY

NOVEMBER 6 & 7 Mass Coord Euch Minister Lector

Saturday 4:00 pm Zack,Kathleen Hauser, Sue Davis,Jacinta

Wiegand,Jackie

Sunday 9:00 am Leone,Tom Savarda,Nancy Volinski,John

Savarda,John

Sunday 10:45 am Landenberger,Susan Noyes,Angela Rich,Collin

Noyes,William

NOVEMBER 13 & 14 Mass Coord Euch Minister Lector

Saturday 4:00 pm Mileti,Joyce Konkowski,Ralph Budd,Vivian

Konkowski,Cheryl

Sunday 9:00 am Greenfield,Karen Wyrzykowski,Regina Supan,Virginia

Sarnowski,Debra

Sunday 10:45 am Medvetz,George Kosmata, Debbie Kresevic,Denise

Krawczyk,Mary Louise

NOVEMBER 20 & 21 Mass Coord Euch Minister Lector

Saturday 4:00 pm CONFIRMATION Medvetz, George Weigand, Jackie Sr. Helene

Hauser,Sue

Sunday 9:00 am Leone,Tom Rumienski,Darlene Ungarsky,Joseph

Leone,Frank

Sunday 10:45 am Hojnowski,Diane Praznik,Marlyn Karecki,Madge, Sr.

Hojnowski,Mark



NOVEMBER 27 & 28 Mass Coord Euch Minister Lector

Saturday 4:00 pm Mileti,Joyce Williams,Donna Williams,Charles

Wiegand,Jackie

Sunday 9:00 am Greenfield,Karen Dottore,Al Dottore,Barb

Twardy,Ray

Sunday 10:45 am Hojnowski,Diane Nagle,Daniel Vasas,Stephen

Kosmata,Debbie

DECEMBER 4 & 5 Mass Coord Euch Minister Lector

Saturday 4:00 pm Zack,Kathleen Krawczyk, Mary Lou Budd, Vivian

Hauser, Sue

Sunday 9:00 am Leone,Tom Kolo,David Perchinske,Patricia

Perchinske,Jerry

Sunday 10:45 am Landenberger,Susan Noyes,William Rich,Collin

Noyes,Angela

DECEMBER 11 & 12 Mass Coord Euch Minister Lector

Saturday 4:00 pm Mileti, Joyce Dottore, Al Dottore, Barb

Weigand, Jackie

Sunday 9:00 am Greenfield,Karen Savarda,John Majoros,Joanne

Savarda,Nancy

Sunday 10:45 am Hojnowski,Diane Konkowski,Cheryl Kresevic,Denise

Konkowski,Ralph



DECEMBER 18 & 19 Mass Coord Euch Minister Lector

Saturday 4:00 pm Zack,Kathleen Hauser,Sue Williams, Charles

Williams, Donna

Sunday 9:00 am Leone,Tom Sarnowski,Debra Volinski,John

Wyrzykowski,Regina

Sunday 10:45 am Hojnowski, Diane Hojnowski,Mark Karecki,Madge, Sr.

Nagle, Daniel

CHRISTMAS EVE December 24 Mass Coord Euch Minister Lector

Friday 4:00 pm Zack, Kathy Hauser, Sue Davis, Jacinta

Weigand, Jackie

Friday 6:00 pm Williams, Donna Williams, Charles

Friday MIDNIGHT MASS Medvetz, George Kolo, Dave Ungarsky, Joe

Krawczyk, MaryLou

CHRISTMAS DAY December 25 Mass Coord Euch Minister Lector

Saturday 9:00 am Leone, Tom Sarnowski, Debra Volinski, John

Rumienski, Darlene

Saturday 10:45 am Hojnowski, Diane Hojnowski, Mark Vasas, Steve

Kosmata, Debbie



SUNDAY DECEMBER 26 Mass Coord Euch Minister Lector

Sunday 9:00 am Greenfield,Karen Leone,Frank Supan,Virginia

Rumienski,Darlene

Sunday 10:45 am Hojnowski, Diane Praznik,Marlyn Twardy,Ray

Hojnowski, Mark

Feast of the  Solemnity of Mary

Friday, December 31 Mass Coord Euch Minister Lector

Friday 4:00 pm Vigil Mileti, Joyce Rowinski,Greg Budd, Vivian

Weigand, Jackie

Saturday, January 1  9:00 AM Mass Coord Euch Minister Lector

Wyrzykowski, Regina Twardy, Ray

JANUARY 1 & 2

Saturday 4:00 pm Mass Coord Euch Minister Lector

Zack, Kathy Krawczyk, Mary Lou Davis, Jacinta

Hauser, Sue

Sunday January 2 Mass Coord Euch Minister Lector

Sunday 9:00 am Leone, Tom Savarda, John Ungarsky,Joseph

Savarda, Nancy

Sunday 10:45 am Landenberger,Susan Nagle,Daniel Vasas,Stephen

Kolo,David



JANUARY 8 & 9 Mass Coord Euch Minister Lector

Saturday 4:00 pm Zack,Kathleen Williams, Donna Williams, Charles

Hauser, Sue

Sunday 9:00 am Greenfield,Karen Perchinske,Jerry Perchinske,Patricia

Wyrzykowski,Regina

Sunday 10:45 am Hojnowski,Diane Noyes,Angela Twardy, Ray

Noyes,William

JANUARY 15 & 16 Mass Coord Euch Minister Lector

Saturday 4:00 pm Mileti,Joyce Rowinski, Greg Davis,Jacinta

Hauser,Sue

Sunday 9:00 am Leone,Tom Savarda,Nancy Majoros,Joanne

Savarda,John

Sunday 10:45 am Hojnowski, Diane Hojnowski,Mark Kresevic,Denise

Praznik, Marlyn

JANUARY 22 & 23 Mass Coord Euch Minister Lector

Saturday 4:00 pm Zack,Kathleen Williams,Donna Williams,Charles

Wiegand,Jackie

Sunday 9:00 am Greenfield,Karen Rumienski, Darlene Volinski,John

Sarnowski,Debra

Sunday 10:45 am Hojnowski,Diane Twardy,Ray Karecki,Madge, Sr.

Kosmata,Debbie



JANUARY 29 & 30 Mass Coord Euch Minister Lector

Saturday 4:00 pm Zack,Kathleen Budd,Vivian Rowinski,Greg

Hauser, Sue

Sunday 9:00 am Leone,Tom Rumienski,Darlene Supan,Virginia

Leone,Frank

Sunday 10:45 am Hojnowski,Diane Praznik,Marlyn Vasas,Stephen

Krawczyk,Mary Louise


